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28994 ADDN SFR 991 11/10/2010

HX Base Yr

343 NW HORIZON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 5,852 102.3350 114.62 670,756 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 4792

BAS 2,328 100 2,328 173,443

BAS 2,464 100 2,464 183,576

FGR 800 55 440 32,781

FGR 1,080 55 594 44,255

FOP 88 30 26 1,937

6,760 5,852 435,991

BAS= W34 N12 W18 BAS=  N36 W51 S16 FGR= W30 S32 E50 N6 W20
N26$ S26 E20 S6 E31 N12$ S12 W21 FGR= W25 S32 E25 N32$ S32
E12 FOP= E26 N6 W9S4 W17 S2$ N2 E17 N4E9 S6 E35 N32$.
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1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 14 20 280.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,400

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 36 36 1,296.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,240

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 32 62 1,984.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 3,968

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 17,836.00 UT 1.30 1.30 100 2011 2011 3 100 23,187

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 13,000

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,000

8 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,000

53,795

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,416

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 118,275

4 9400 C RIGHTOFWAY 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 10.00 10.00 10


